
- 20 hours of music class 
- Planified evenings (conferences, meetings…etc) 
- Unlimited access to the audio and musical
equipment 
- Accommodation in a single room with A/C
- Samui Airport Transfer  
- Muay Thai or yoga class every morning 
- Three freshly prepared meals (vegetarian or vegan
option on request)
- Access to the pool of the residency 
- The use of a motorbike, so you are free to move
around 
- The excursion of Wednesday morning (hike or
discovery of Samui -Tarnim magic garden,
waterfalls and elephants)
- One foot massage

WHAT IS INCLUDED:

RATES
Early bird offer (booking before May 1st 2024) :
74,100 THB (2110 USD/1950€ approx. according to
exchange rate) for a single person 

Booking from May 1st:
87,000 THB (2510 USD/2320€) for a single person 
16,650 THB (487 USD/450€) for a non musician
partner - no early bird offer available
Terms of payment (by bank transfer or cash): 50%
deposit upon registration, 50% on arrival.

Check in: Sunday afternoon 
Check out: Sunday morning

- Flight ticket to Koh samui 
- Any non-planified activity during the
week. 
- Any activity for the guest’s partner 

WHAT IS NOT INCLUDED:

SUNRISE STUDIO KOH SAMUI - MUSIC & WELLNESS RETREATS
RECORDING, MIXING AND MASTERING STUDIO



STUDIO PRODUCTION
RETREAT 

-Study of sound equipment and studio/home studio configuration: workstation
(Windows/Mac, DAW), microphones, hardware peripherals, sound card, preamplifiers,
monitoring, etc.

- Practice with computer music software: choose the DAW that best meets your
expectations, learning the functions common to each (tracking, sequencers, routing,
equalizers, compressors, etc.

- Musical recordings in the studio: recordings of instruments and voices in the studio,
choice of microphone, placement, optimization of the quality of its recording
depending on the location and its means.

- Learning mixing techniques: organizing your session, cleaning, editing, knowing
when, why and how to use eq tools, compression etc., working on spatialization:
creating depth plans and a 3D dimension to your mix (reverbs, delays, modulation
effects).

- Introduction to mastering: why we master, what tools, what standards must be
respected to preserve the quality of your mixing before uploading or pressing...

For advanced level: 
advanced mixing techniques : parallel compression, mid- side treatments, harmonic
distortion, dynamic equalization, psycho-acoustic fondamentals, etc...

from beginner to professional
1 week : 8 days, 7 nights
Languages   spoken: English, French
 
 

SUNRISE STUDIO KOH SAMUI - MUSIC & WELLNESS RETREATS
RECORDING, MIXING AND MASTERING STUDIO

In order to establish a personalized and tailor-made
program based on the level and needs of the trainee,
a 30-minute call will be made before registration.

Learning essentially based on practice
in order to be operational at the end of
the training.



ARRIVAL

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

SUN

DINNER

BREAKFAST

MUAY THAI
OR YOGA

MUAY THAI
OR YOGA

EXCUR
SION

CONCL
USION

WORKSHOP WORKSHOP

LUNCH & BREAK

WORKSHOP

FREE TIME

FREE TIME FREE TIME

WELCOMI
NG

MEETING
MOVIE
NIGHT

CONFE
RENCE MEETING

STUDENT
PERFORMA

NCE 
(FOR DJ

RETREAT)

DEBRIEF

PARTY

DEPART
URE

WEEKLY PLANNER

SUNRISE STUDIO KOH SAMUI - MUSIC & WELLNESS RETREATS
RECORDING, MIXING AND MASTERING STUDIO


