RATES

Early bird offer (booking before May 1st 2024): 74,100 THB (2110 USD/1950€ approx. according to exchange rate) for a single person

Booking from May 1st:

87,000 THB (2510 USD/2320€) for a single person 16,650 THB (487 USD/450€) for a non musician partner - no early bird offer available Terms of payment (by bank transfer or cash): 50% deposit upon registration, 50% on arrival.

Check in: Sunday afternoon Check out: Sunday morning

WHAT IS INCLUDED:

- 20 hours of music class
- Planified evenings (conferences, meetings...etc)
- Unlimited access to the audio and musical equipment
- Accommodation in a single room with A/C
- Samui Airport Transfer
- Muay Thai or yoga class every morning
- Three freshly prepared meals (vegetarian or vegan option on request)
- Access to the pool of the residency
- The use of a motorbike, so you are free to move around
- The excursion of Wednesday morning (hike or discovery of Samui -Tarnim magic garden, waterfalls and elephants)
- One foot massage

WHAT IS NOT INCLUDED:

- Flight ticket to Koh samui
- Any non-planified activity during the week.
- Any activity for the guest's partner











SUNRISE STUDIO KOH SAMUI - MUSIC & WELLNESS RETREATS RECORDING, MIXING AND MASTERING STUDIO

STUDIO PRODUCTION

RETREAT

from beginner to professional 1 week: 8 days, 7 nights

Languages spoken: English, French

Learning essentially based on practice in order to be operational at the end of the training. In order to establish a personalized and tailor-made program based on the level and needs of the trainee, a 30-minute call will be made before registration.

- -Study of sound equipment and studio/home studio configuration: workstation (Windows/Mac, DAW), microphones, hardware peripherals, sound card, preamplifiers, monitoring, etc.
- Practice with computer music software: choose the DAW that best meets your expectations, learning the functions common to each (tracking, sequencers, routing, equalizers, compressors, etc.
- Musical recordings in the studio: recordings of instruments and voices in the studio, choice of microphone, placement, optimization of the quality of its recording depending on the location and its means.
- Learning mixing techniques: organizing your session, cleaning, editing, knowing when, why and how to use eq tools, compression etc., working on spatialization: creating depth plans and a 3D dimension to your mix (reverbs, delays, modulation effects).
- Introduction to mastering: why we master, what tools, what standards must be respected to preserve the quality of your mixing before uploading or pressing...

For advanced level:

• advanced mixing techniques: parallel compression, mid-side treatments, harmonic distortion, dynamic equalization, psycho-acoustic fondamentals, etc...







WEEKLY PLANNER

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
6:00								
7:00	BREAKFAST							
7.00								
8:00		MUAY THAI OR YOGA			MUAY THAI OR YOGA			
9:00								CONCL
10:00		FREE TIME		EXCUR SION	FREE TIME			CONCL
11:00		WORK	(SHOP		٧	VORKSHO	Р	DEPART URE
12:00								
1:00	LUNCH & BREAK							
2:00								
3:00	WORKSHOP							
4:00								
5:00								
6:00	ARRIVAL	ARRIVAL FREE TIME						
7:00	DINNER							
8:00								
	WELCOM							
9:00	WELCOMI NG MEETING		MOVIE NIGHT	CONFE RENCE	MEETING		DEBRIEF	
10:00						STUDENT PERFORMA		
11:00						NCE (FOR DJ RETREAT)		
12:00							PARTY	